PRELIMINARY TECHNICAL DATA
Rev. PrN    02/14/02
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use;
nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may
result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under
any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106 U.S.A.

E S D   SENSITIVE
D E V I CE
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temp. Range Package Description
AD8362ARU -40 °C to +85 °C Tube, 16-Lead TSSOP
AD8362ARU-REEL7  7" Tape and Reel
AD8362ARU-REEL  13" Tape and Reel
AD8362-EVAL  Evaluation Board
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
PRELIMINARY TECHNICAL DATA
Rev. PrN 02/07/02